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2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Chubb Ltd Grp Licensed PA 63,522,383 63,824,792 31,538,911 31,753,328 17.098% 17.098%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Chubb Ltd Grp Licensed IA 2,236,418 2,238,599 2,583,864 2,229,657 0.602% 17.700%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 12548 American Agri Business Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Sompo Grp Licensed TX 19,120,912 21,769,568 21,964,778 17,425,394 5.147% 22.847%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 10103 American Agricultural Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Licensed IN 10,496,727 10,307,215 3,679,013 4,449,036 2.825% 25.672%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 13897 Farmers Mut Hail Ins Co Of Ia Property and Casualty N Mutual N P Farmers Mut Hail Ins GrpLicensed IA 3,309,217 3,331,385 4,278,842 441,736 0.891% 26.563%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 36781 Fmh Ag Risk Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Farmers Mut Hail Ins GrpLicensed IA 4,598,953 4,579,903 2,065,862 133,039 1.238% 27.801%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 16691 Great Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P American Financial GrpLicensed OH 6,957,814 6,957,222 2,895,682 3,293,572 1.873% 29.674%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 25240 Nau Country Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Qbe Ins Grp Licensed MN 92,831,239 93,438,364 46,793,637 43,429,239 24.987% 54.661%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 34312 Producers Agriculture Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Tokio Marine Holdings Inc GrpLicensed TX 51,260,876 47,872,162 23,903,281 44,706,272 13.798% 68.459%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 39039 Rural Comm Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P Zurich Ins Grp Licensed MN 100,190,549 103,966,080 56,660,829 52,616,479 26.968% 95.427%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop 40436 Stratford Ins Co Property and Casualty N Stock N P American Intl Grp Licensed NH 16,988,296 17,260,686 12,294,529 12,365,437 4.573% 100.000%

2023 02.2. Multiple peril crop TOTAL 371,513,384 375,545,976 208,659,228 212,843,189 100.000%

BUSINESS_SUB_TYPE_CODE: COMPANY_SUB_TYPE_CODE: STATEMENT_TYPE_CODE:

BB=Blue Cross/Blue Shield C=Captive Indicates the line of business of the Filing Statement submitted by the company for the annual filing period.

HI=Hospital, Medical, and Dental Service or Indemnity (HMDI) CF=Captive-Other (Filer) F=Fraternal

HM=Health Maintenance Organization (HMO) CO=Captive-Other L=Life, Accident, and Health

LH=Limited Health Services Organization (LHSO) CP=Captive-Pure P=Property and Casualty

OS=ODS (Organized Delivery System) CS=Captive-Special Purpose Financial Insurer (Filer) T=Title

N=None GM=City, Town, County, state, Parish, Township Mutual X=Health

MA=MEWA (Multiple Employers Welfare Arrangement) ML=Manager managed Limited Liability Company

MC=Motor Club N =None

PD=Prepaid Dental NP=Non-Profit

PF=Pre-Need Funeral RC=Risk Retention Group (RRG) - Captive

PL=Prepaid Legal RM=Residual Market Mechanism

SL=Surplus Lines RR=RRG

RT=Risk Retention Group (RRG) - Traditional

SI=State Insurance Funds

SV=Special Purpose Vehicle
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